S

Canatun / Salads gt

CanaTt Kauncoy 3 ropixoBum coycom

Kaiso salad dressed with satay sauce Trin
Canat Xokango / Hokkaido salad 1180
NMNepuwi CtpaBun / Soups

Cyn Tom Am Txane / Tom Yam Thale soup | 350
Cyn Tom Am 3 kpeseTkamu / Tom Yam soup with shrimps ' 300
Cyn Jlakca 3 mopenpogyktamu / Laksa soup with sea food 1350
Cyn @0 3 BOHTOHaMU 3 KpeBeTkamu | 350
Pho soup with wontons and shrimps ‘

Cyn PameH 3 TeN9TUHOKO Ta MapMHOBaHUM AWLIEM 350
Ramen soup with veal and marinated eggs

Cyn PameH 3i CBMUHMHOKO Ta MapUHOBAHUM SnLIeM 350
Ramen soup with pork and marinated eggs

[oCcTpuM cyn 3 KAUKOHO, N1anLwoK Ta 0BoYamMmu 350
Spicy soup with duck, noodles and vegetables

FocTpun BereTapiaHCbKUM Cyn 3 0BOYaMu B TEMMYPI =10]0)

Spicy veggie soup with vegetables in tempura batter

Habopwm Cyuwi / Sushi Sets

YepBOHUI APAKOH - 2 WT., YHari Hiripi - 2 wT., €6i Hiripi - 2 wr., 6801200

XiSILWi ryHKaH - 2 WT., Kapan Marypo ryHkaH - 2 wWr.
Red Dragon - 2 pcs., unagi nigiri - 2 pcs., ebi nigiri - 2 pcs.,
hiyashi gunkan - 2 pcs., karai maguro gunkan - 2 pcs.

Cake yHari maki ¢'H>KH - 2 WT., Marypo Hiripi - 2 wT., cake
Hiripi - 2 WT., TOBGIKO ryHKaH - 2 WT., Kapaw Cake ryHKaH - 2 WT.

Sake unagi maki fusion - 2 pcs., maguro nigiri - 2 pcs., sake 7001200

nigiri - 2 pcs., tobiko gunkan - 2 pcs., karai sake gunkan - 2 pcs.

MeHIO 1o 13:00
Menu :ii1s:00

LliHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

185
225

315
235
315
215

175
170
175

135

399

399

AkuinHa MNpono3uuyisa 1+1 = 1 / Special Offer 1+1 = 1



fikiTopi / Yakitori

AkiTopi 3 nococa / Salmon yakitori

AxiTopi 3 TyHUs / Tuna yakitori

AxiTopi 3 TenatuHm / Veal yakitori

AxiTopi 3i cBUHUHNK / Pork yakitori

AxiTopi 3 Kypkn B 6ekoHi / Chiken yakitori in bacon
AxiTopi acopTi / Assorted yakitori

Cyuwui Hiripi, Cawinmi
Nigiri sushi, Sashimi

EGi Hiripi / Ebi nigiri

Marypo Hiripi / Maguro nigiri

Cake Hiripi / Sake nigiri

YHari Hiripi / Unagi nigiri

ABypo cake Hiripi / Aburo sake nigiri

ABYpO mMarypo wmaH Hiripi / Aburo maguro shiang nigiri
ABypo Marypo Kipo Hiripi / Aburo maguro kiro nigiri

ABypo yHari Hiripi 3 dya-rpa / Aburo unagi nigiri with foie gras

ABypo Tako Hiripi / Aburo tako nigiri

ABypo Hiripi acoprTi (5 wT.) / Assorted aburo nigiri (5 pcs.)
Ikypa ryHkaH / lkura gunkan

Kapan marypo ryHkaH / Karai maguro gunkan
Kapa cake ryHkaH / Karai sake gunkan
Tob6iko ryHkaH / Tobiko gunkan

Xigwi ryHkaH / Hiyashi gunkan

Marypo cawwumi / Maguro sashymi

Cake cawwumi / Sake sashymi

YHari cawmnmi / Unagi sashymi

Tako cawwumi / Tako sashymi

Cyuwi Poan / Sushi Rolls

ABOKago kanna maki / Avocado kappa maki

Cake maki / Sake maki

Marypo maki / Maguro maki

YHari maki / Unagi maki

E6i yHari maki / Ebi unagi maki

KaHapcekunii pon / Canadian roll

Tamaro yHari maki / Tamago unagi maki
AmepuKaHcbkuni pon (tenaunin) / American roll (warm)
UepBoHui gpakoH / Red Dragon

Qinagensdisa / Philadelphia

Minagenbdia ¢'toxxH / Philadelphia fusion

Cake yHari maki 'to>xH / Sake unagi maki fusion

E6i aBokapo maki ¢'to>xH / Ebi avocado maki fusion
Kapan cake maki (tennun) / Karai sake maki (warm)
XoTtaTte cnanci maki / Spicy hotate maki

E6i kapan cake maki (Tennun) / Ebi karai sake maki (warm)

Buxin, r
Output, g

130
130
130
130
130
350

30115
30115
30115
30115
35115
35115
35115
Fold5
35115
175180
G e
d511'5
45115
35115
35115
501170140
501170140
501170140
501170140

120140
120140
120140
120140
210140
220140
220140
170140
210140
210140
220140
220140
220140
220140
220140
210140

LiHa, rpH.
Price, UAH

245
255
145
135
125
395

50
45
45
50
45
45
85
85
85
315
75
59
59
45
45
195
195
215
295

95
125
125
145
255
275
195
179
205
215
225
215
255
205
299
249



